
Y19-741-EB  
Addendum 1 
July 25, 2019 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 

JULY 25, 2019 
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

ORANGE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
RFP Y19-741-EB / ADDENDUM #1 

 
NEW BID OPENING DATE:  AUGUST 1, 2019 

 

This addendum is hereby incorporated into the bid documents of the project referenced 
above. The following items are clarifications, corrections, additions, deletions and/or 
revisions to and shall take precedence over the original documents.  Underlining indicates 
additions, deletions are indicated by strikethrough. 
 
A. The bid opening date is hereby extended from JULY 25, 2019 to AUGUST 1, 2019.  
 
B. All other terms and conditions of the IFB remain the same. The Proposer shall 

acknowledge receipt of this addendum by completing the applicable section in 
the solicitation or by completion of the acknowledgement information on the 
addendum.  Either form of acknowledgement must be completed and returned 
not later than the date and time for receipt of the bid. 

 
 
 

Receipt acknowledged by: 
 
______________________________________     ______________________  
Authorized Signature     Date Signed 
 
______________________________________  
Title 
 
______________________________________  
Name of Firm 


	JULY 25, 2019
	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
	ORANGE COUNTY, FLORIDA
	B. All other terms and conditions of the IFB remain the same. The Proposer shall acknowledge receipt of this addendum by completing the applicable section in the solicitation or by completion of the acknowledgement information on the addendum.  Either...


